

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24104/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/01/2012
in RFA No. 43/1997 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELAM SALUJA
(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 35735/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Nikita Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Ms. Shraya Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth,Adv.

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.
List for hearing after four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2016.04.02
10:59:36 IST

(Madhu Bala)

(Renuka Sadana)

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: