

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SIA No.2/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
35735/2012(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/07/2012
in LPA No. 565/2003 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

D.D.A. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTI SWAROOP GOYAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for appln. (s) for stay and ditachment of bank a/c and and office
report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.
Ms. Anvita Aparajita, Adv.
Mr. Madhavendra Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the applicant,
post interlocutory application no. 2 of 2016 for consideration on
13.07.2016.(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
PARVEEN KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.13
17:51:32 IST
Reason: